Place

O O NGOV, WN R

R OR R R R R R R R R
O NNUUL_A,WRRO

2022-23 Classic Standings After Stop 5

Wins Last Pts Trns Pins

Name
Luke Tabor
Ryan Best
Camdynn Burns
Aidan Mercer
Cate Olson
Gabriel Carnes
Brian Huynh
Joshua Evans
Austin Moore
Julia Panchenko
Peyton Warner
Cori Xaynouvong
Austin Armstrong
Louisa Leclerc
Justin Cauthen
Evelyn Baum
Kelsie Brown
Abby Heck
Brianna Smith

Home
Theodore, AL
Deatsville, AL
Pensacola, FL
Daphne, AL
Buhl, AL
Montgomery, AL
Tuscaloosa, AL
Semmes, AL
Southport, FL
Mobile, AL
Smyrna, TN
Daphne, AL
Brandon, MS
Prattville, AL
Mobile, AL
Biloxi, MS
Pensacola, FL

’

*** Super Bowl qualifying modifcaton
This year only. Any bowler competing in 6 SSJBA tournaments or more will be invited.
This is due to the low participation (causes can be discussed at another time please).
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180
169
149
136
131
127
102
99
97
72
67
67
64
42
35
35
31
31
0
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3934
3922
3304
3780
2607
3009
2017
1897
3151
1831
1343
1017
1498
1015
802
1167
625
710
0

Gms Ave
24  163.92
23 170.52
19 173.89
22 171.82
17 153.35
18 167.17
12  168.08
11 172.45
20 157.55
11  166.45
10 134.30
6 169.50
10  149.80
6 169.17
5  160.40
7  166.71
5  125.00
5  142.00
0



